L NOONE

BEST IN CLASS SINCE 1947

Footscray
High School

Footscray High School

Pricelist
Pricelist Valid to 30 June 2025 Year 7 -9

Core Academic Uniform

Additional Pieces for Everyday

Blazer (Black with red trim) Optional
80-95
100+

Dress (Multi stripe)

Shirt short sleeve (Charcoal stripe)
Straight/Tailored fit

Shirt long sleeve fit (Charcoal stripe)
Straight/Tailored fit

Jumper (Grey with red/black trim)
80-100
105 +

Ca rdigan (Grey with red/black trim)
80-100
105 +

Trousers/Slacks (Charcoal Grey)
Classic 115/116
Tailored Slacks100L

Shorts (Charcoal Grey)
Classic 105/106
Tailored 103/107
Skirt (Charcoal)
Tights (Black)
Microfibre

Cotton CH

Cotton AD

Socks (Charcoal Grey)

Tie (Grey/Red/White) Optional

from
from

from
from

2 Pack

3 Pack

$201.00
$207.00

S 85.95

$ 40.50

$ 41.50

$ 99.95
$105.00

$105.50
$109.95

$ 59.95
S 68.00

$ 53.50

$ 57.50

$ 74.95

$ 19.95
$ 19.00

$ 21.50
$ 17.50

$ 24.95

Rugby (multi stripe with Logo) Can be worn everyday

$ 94.50
Softshell Jacket (Black with logo)

$ 89.50
Puffer Vest (Black with back logo) $ 79.95
Hijab Scarf (Black, white or grey) S 22.00
Cap (Black with logo) S 19.50
Bucket Hat (Black with logo) $ 19.95
School Bag — Compulsory (Grey with logo) S 82.95
School Sport Gearsack (Black with logo) S 26.50
Sport Uniform
Sport Crew Neck Tee —short sleeve S 48.95
Sport Crew Neck Tee - long sleeve S 50.50
Sport Shorts (Black with logo)
Regular length S 38.95
Long length S 38.95
With built in brief $ 55.95
Sport Leggings (Black with logo) S 61.95
Only to be worn under track pants or sport shorts
Sport Track Pants (Black with logo)
Straight Leg Cuff S 61.95
Socks (Black, Grey or White) 3 Pack S 17.50

Niddrie Retail Store - Trading Hours

Monday to Friday 9.00am till 5.00pm

Saturday 9am till 1pm
541 Keilor Road, Niddrie

Phone: 9379 5037

On-line: https://www.noone.com.au/school/footscray-high-school/shop
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