



Footscray High School

Pricelist

Pricelist Valid to 30 June 2025 Year 7 - 9

Core Academic Uniform			Additional Pieces for Everyday	
Blazer (Black with red trim) Optional			Rugby (multi stripe with Logo) Can be worn everyday	
80 – 95		\$201.00		\$ 94.50
100+		\$207.00		'
		·	Softshell Jacket (Black with logo)	
Dress (Multi stripe)		\$ 85.95		\$ 89.50
Shirt short sleeve (Charcoal stripe)			Puffer Vest (Black with back logo)	\$ 79.95
Straight/Tailored fit		\$ 40.50		
			Hijab Scarf (Black, white or grey)	\$ 22.00
Shirt long sleeve fit (Charcoal stripe)			Cap (Black with logo)	\$ 19.50
Straight/Tailored fit		\$ 41.50		·
			Bucket Hat (Black with logo)	\$ 19.95
Jumper (Grey with red/black trim)			School Bag – Compulsory (Grey with logo)	\$ 82.95
80 – 100		\$ 99.95	School Bug Compaisory (Grey with logo)	φ 02.33
105 +		\$105.00	School Sport Gearsack (Black with logo)	\$ 26.50
Cardigan (Grey with red/black trim)				
80 – 100		\$105.50		
105 +		\$109.95		
		·	Sport Uniform	
			Sport Crew Neck Tee – short sleeve	\$ 48.95
Trousers/Slacks (Charcoal Grey)				
Classic 115/116	from	\$ 59.95	Sport Crew Neck Tee – long sleeve	\$ 50.50
Tailored Slacks100L	from	\$ 68.00		
			Sport Shorts (Black with logo)	
Shorts (Charcoal Grey)			Regular length	\$ 38.95
Classic 105/106	from	\$ 53.50	Long length	\$ 38.95
Tailored 103/107	from	\$ 57.50		
			With built in brief	\$ 55.95
Skirt (Charcoal)		\$ 74.95		\$ 33.33
Tights (Black)			Sport Leggings (Black with logo)	\$ 61.95
Microfibre	2 Pack	\$ 19.95	Only to be worn under track pants or sport shorts	
Cotton CH		\$ 19.00		
Cotton AD		\$ 21.50	Sport Track Pants (Black with logo)	
Socks (Charcoal Grey)	3 Pack	\$ 17.50	Straight Leg Cuff	\$ 61.95
Tie (Grey/Red/White) Optional		\$ 24.95		
Tie (Grey/Red/Willte) Optional		۶ <u>۲</u> 4.33	Socks (Black, Grey or White) 3 Pack	\$ 17.50
			Joens (black, diey of wille) 3 Fack	۷ ⊥۱.۵0

Niddrie Retail Store - Trading Hours
Monday to Friday 9.00am till 5.00pm
Saturday 9am till 1pm
541 Keilor Road, Niddrie
Phone: 9379 5037

On-line: https://www.noone.com.au/school/footscray-high-school/shop